Comet Bay College
2019 Term Dates

	
Semester  One

	Term 1
	
Monday 4 February – Friday 12 April 

(NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS THURSDAY 31 January and FRIDAY 1 FEBRUARY – Students DO NOT attend on these days)


	Break
	Saturday 13 April – Monday 29 April

	Term 2
	Tuesday 30 April – Friday 5 July
(NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY MONDAY 29 APRIL – Students DO NOT attend on this day)


	Break
	Saturday 6 July – Tuesday 23 July

	
Semester  Two

	Term 3
	Wednesday  24 July – Friday 27 September

(NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS MONDAY 22 JULY and TUESDAY  23 JULY
- Students DO NOT attend on these days)

	Break
	Saturday  28 September – Sunday 13 October

	Term 4
	Monday 14 October – Thursday 19 December
(NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY FRIDAY 20 DECEMBER – Students DO NOT attend on this day)
(NOTE: Senior School Students Finish Dates differ to the above due to Exams)
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